loungelovers

GRAZE BENCH CROSS LEG 180CM

@ Bolt M8x30 (6) D X 6

Bolt M8x40 @D x4

© Bolt M8x75 @UIID 5

© Flat Washer M8/M16 X 12

E® Spring Washer M8 @ X 12

® Dowel @10x40

G Allen Key M4

W X 4
@M




loungelovers

GRAZE BENCH CROSS LEG 180CM




